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Roll No
114801

114392
114333
114304
114805
114806
114807
{ 114808
114809
114810
114811
114812
114815
114514
114518
114816
114817
114818
114819

114820

tHasib

203R AT GG, AT TG

(G TR PN

Subject : Clinical Psychology
Group: Thesis

Name of Hall
Bijoy Ekattor Hall
Biiov Ekautor Hall .

The Bergamata Sheikh
Fajilatunnessz Mujib Hall

Shamsun Nahar Hall
Shamsun Nahar Hall
Shémsun Nahar Hall
Shamsun Nahar Hall
Surjasen Hall
Surjasen Hall
Rugqayyah Hali
Rugayyah Hall
Rucayyah Hail
Rugayyan Hall
Rugayyan Ha'l
Rugayyah Hall
Ruqgayyah Hall
Ruqgayyah Hall
Ruqayyah Hall
Rugayyah Hall

Rugqayyah Hall

Name of Examinees

ASHIK MAHMUD
AHSAN BIN AREFIN
ATiA MASUDA EILKIS
MEGHABATI SALMA
AFSANA RAHMAN
TASNIM ISRAT MIMUSA

JANNATUL FERDOUSI
MD. BARIUL ISLAM

MD RIDWAN ASHFIQ CHY.
UMAY CHING ’

LABIM MALIAT
KHADIJA BEGUM
NUZHAT JAHANAR A
DELARA JAHAMN

SAIMA SIDDIKA

WAMIA AHMED ARPITA
ISRAT JAHAN LIZA
AFNAN TAHMIM ADRITA
TAHMIDA NUSRAT

NUSRAT JAHAN KHAN

20 (Twenty) Narmes Typed

3.58

3.68

5.48
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G- SROAYNIY
: -~ Subject : Clinical Psychology
Group: Thesis
Roll No Name of Hall Name of Examinees GPA
114821 Ruqayyah Hall ADITY SARKER 3.86
114822 Ruqayyah Hall SHIRAJUM MUNIRA NAUSHIN ~ 3.60
114823 Ruqayyah Hall TASFiA TAMKIN REZA 3.86
114824  Rugayyah Hall PRIYANKA SARKAR 3.83
[ 114825 Ruqayyah Hall SUMAIA SHIJU 3.49
)
! 114826 Rugayyah Hall CHANDRIMA MOURIN 3.62
\ 114827 Rugayyah Hall  OLIMA AKTER MM 3.79 (&
114828  Salimullah Muslim Hall  Ashmayar Nabi Asif 3.56
08 (Eight) Names Typed
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